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Wed Feb 28 12:37pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Crazy Bitch 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 7-3 20770 19624 24807

Gunslinger From Hell 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 5-5 20109 18977 23948

RuNUTS 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 4-6 21223 20061 25889

Baddmans bunch 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-8 19299 20757 22962

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

V dawg Pound 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 8-2 21381 18290 24869

MoneyMaker 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 6-4 19497 19304 23437

Return of Apollo 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 5-5 18475 18147 22682

Bronx bomberz 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 3-7 18064 20717 22589

Total Points
RuNUTS 25889

V dawg Pound 24869

Crazy Bitch 24807

Gunslinger From Hell 23948

MoneyMaker 23437

Baddmans bunch 22962

Return of Apollo 22682

Bronx bomberz 22589
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D Nasty 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 7-3 21133 19833 25412

Womb Raiders 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 4-6 18917 19819 22312

Hail Mary 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 3-7 18563 20680 22351

Paper Chaser 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 2-8 19070 19274 22229

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fatal FETUS 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 8-2 20885 19504 24522

Ps 2021 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 6-4 18175 19703 23556

Elite 2.0 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 5-5 18518 19148 23103

Templars 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 5-5 18225 18466 22146

Total Points
D Nasty 25412

Fatal FETUS 24522

Ps 2021 23556

Elite 2.0 23103

Hail Mary 22351

Womb Raiders 22312

Paper Chaser 22229

Templars 22146
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